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Bus 62 Middlesbrough - Redcar Go to website

Direction
Bus Station Stand 3 — Town Clock

43 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station Stand 3

Town Hall

Teesside University

Myrtle Street

Elstone Road

Market Place

Working Mens Club

The Buccaneer

White Street

Kestrel Avenue

Cherwell Terrace

Cleveland Retail Park

Brunswick Avenue

Low Grange Farm

Monmouth Road

Gofton Place

Labour Club

Clynes Road

Rydal Avenue

Shaw Crescent

Kingsley Road

Route schedule
Bus Station Stand 3 — Town Clock

Monday 06:38-18:15

Tuesday 06:38-18:15

Wednesday 06:38-18:15

Thursday 06:38-18:15

Friday 06:38-18:15

Saturday 08:12-18:15

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station Stand 3

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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St George's Road

St David's Road

International West Gate

British Steel Lackenby Works

International East Gate

Broadway West

Wilton Avenue

The Green

Rosedale Grove

Staithes Road

Waveney Road

Roseberry Road West End

St Hilda's Church

Newcomen Methodist Church - Mersey Road

Thames Road

Redcar & Cleveland College

Sandringham Road

Redcar Central Rail Station

Regent Walk Shopping Centre

The Plimsoll Line

Moore Street

Town Clock



Direction
Regent Walk Shopping Centre — Bus Station Stand 11

42 stops

Open route schedule

Regent Walk Shopping Centre

The Plimsoll Line

Moore Street

Town Clock

Redcar Central Rail Station

Redcar & Cleveland College

Thames Road

Newcomen Methodist Church - Mersey Road

St Hilda's Church

Cambrian Avenue

Roseberry Road West End

Staithes Road

Baysdale Grove

Rosedale Grove

All Saints' Church

The Green

Wilton Avenue

International East Gate

British Steel Lackenby Works

International West Gate

St David's Road

St George's Road

Kingsley Road

Shaw Crescent

Rydal Avenue

Route schedule
Regent Walk Shopping Centre — Bus Station Stand 11

Monday 05:56-17:46

Tuesday 05:56-17:46

Wednesday 05:56-17:46

Thursday 05:56-17:46

Friday 05:56-17:46

Saturday 07:08-17:41

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Regent Walk Shopping Centre

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-62-2690884930-1822378830


Clynes Road

Labour Club

Gofton Place

Monmouth Road

Low Grange Farm

Brunswick Avenue

Cleveland Retail Park

Cherwell Terrace

Kestrel Avenue

The Buccaneer

Working Mens Club

Market Place

Elstone Road

Myrtle Street

Teesside University

Amber Street

Bus Station Stand 11

62 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in South Bank

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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